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Item # Figure Description

NFO-4701 FIG. 1 LC DUPLEX ADAPTER STRIP, 12 FIBER, 6 PORT, MM PB, 50 OR 62.5U

NFO-4702 FIG. 1 LC DUPLEX ADAPTER STRIP, 12 FIBER, 6 PORT, MM 10GB

NFO-4703 FIG. 1 LC DUPLEX ADAPTER STRIP, 12 FIBER, 6 PORT, SM CERAMIC

NFO-4704 FIG. 2 LC QUAD ADAPTER STRIP, 24 FIBER, 6 PORT, MM PB, 50 OR 62.5U

NFO-4705 FIG. 2 LC QUAD ADAPTER STRIP, 24 FIBER, 6 PORT, MM 10GB

NFO-4706 FIG. 2 LC QUAD ADAPTER STRIP, 24 FIBER, 6 PORT, SM CERAMIC

NFO-4707 FIG. 3 SC DUPLEX ADAPTER STRIP, 12 FIBER 6 PORT, MM PB, 50 OR 62.5U

NFO-4708 FIG. 3 SC DUPLEX ADAPTER STRIP, 12 FIBER, 6 PORT, MM 10GB

NFO-4709 FIG. 3 SC DUPLEX ADAPTER STRIP, 12 FIBER, 6 PORT, SM CERAMIC

NFO-4710 FIG. 3 SC APC DUPLEX ADAPTER STRIP, 12 FIBER, 6 PORT, SM CERAMIC

NFO-4711 FIG. 4 SC SIMPLEX ADAPTER STRIP, 6 FIBER,  6 PORT,MM PB, 50 OR 62.5U

NFO-4712 FIG. 4 SC SIMPLEX ADAPTER STRIP, 6 FIBER, 6 PORT, MM 10GB

NFO-4713 FIG. 4 SC SIMPLEX ADAPTER STRIP, 6 FIBER, 6 PORT, SM CERAMIC

NFO-4714 FIG. 4 SC APC SIMPLEX ADAPTER STRIP, 6 FIBER, 6 PORT, SM CERAMIC

NFO-4715 FIG. 5 ST ADAPTER STRIP, 6 FIBER, 6 PORT, MM PB, 50 OR 62.5U

NFO-4716 FIG. 5 ST ADAPTER STRIP, 6 FIBER, 6 PORT, SM CERAMIC

NFO-4717 FIG. 5 ST ADAPTER STRIP, 12 FIBER, 12 PORT, MM PB, 50 OR 62.5U

NFO-4718 FIG. 5 ST ADAPTER STRIP, 12 FIBER, 12 PORT, SM CERAMIC

NFO-4719 FIG. 6 BLANK ADAPTER STRIP

Fiber Optic Adapter Strips

■■ Available in single mode and multimode with LC, SC and ST
■■ Available in 6, 12 and 24 fiber inserts

■■ Snaps easily into rack or wall mount panels
■■ Cold rolled steel with black powder coat finish
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